TOOLS & EQUIFMENT

Item P13-0206
Copper Fitting Cleaning Brush

Made of fine wire bristles for use in cleaning sweat fittings. Eliminates the need for steel wool and emery paper.

= SUPFLIES = SAFETY PRODUCTS

TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Item

13-0206

13-0207

13-0208

13-0209

13-0210

13-0211

Description

Cleans 1/2" fittings
Cleans 3/4" fittings
Cleans 1" fittings
Cleans 1 1/4" fittings
Cleans 1 1/2" fittings

Cleans 2" fittings

Attributes

Qty. per Box:

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

per

per

per

per

per

Box:

Box:

Box:

Box:

Box:

24

24

24

12

12

12



