

Item P13-0206

Copper Fitting Cleaning Brush

Made of fine wire bristles for use in cleaning sweat fittings. Eliminates the need for steel wool and emery paper.

Item	Description	Attributes
13-0206	Cleans 1/2" fittings	Qty. per Box: 24
13-0207	Cleans 3/4" fittings	Qty. per Box: ²⁴
13-0208	Cleans 1" fittings	Qty. per Box: ²⁴
13-0209	Cleans 1 1/4" fittings	Qty. per Box: 12
13-0210	Cleans 1 1/2" fittings	Qty. per Box: 12
13-0211	Cleans 2" fittings	Qty. per Box: 12